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ANEXO DE METAS FISCAIS

LRF, art. 4º, § 2º, inciso III

2011Patrimônio Líquido 20122013 % % %

Patrimônio/Capital

Reservas

Resultado Acumulado

21.035.568,00 21.035.568,00 21.035.568,00

0,00 0,00 0,00

5.940.557,00 3.000.805,00 4.426.147,00

77,98

0,00

22,02

87,52

0,00

12,48

82,62

0,00

17,38

TOTAL 26.976.125,00 24.036.373,00 25.461.715,00100,00 100,00 100,00100,00100,00

2011Patrimônio Líquido 20122013 % % %

REGIME PREVIDENCIÁRIO

Patrimônio/Capital

Reservas

Resultado Acumulado

0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

TOTAL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,000,00
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